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Torneio de Primavera 
Tavira, 6- - 7-4-2019

Prova 31 Masc., 400m Livres Cadetes A
07-04-2019 - 11:30 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts Pts

1. Adriano Constantino, JURCA 07 200059 Nautico Guadiana 5:59.08 206
50m: 42.69 42.69 150m: 2:12.60 44.82 250m: 3:42.54 45.03 350m: 5:12.91 44.52

100m: 1:27.78 45.09 200m: 2:57.51 44.91 300m: 4:28.39 45.85 400m: 5:59.08 46.17

2. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 206161 Louletano / Loule Concelho 6:09.25 189
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:12.21 46.25 250m: 3:45.78 46.97 350m: 5:23.15 48.40

100m: 1:25.96 45.81 200m: 2:58.81 46.60 300m: 4:34.75 48.97 400m: 6:09.25 46.10

3. Ioan David, DARABAN 07 207750 Lagoa AC 6:34.75 155
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:22.93 49.68 250m: 4:04.92 51.00 350m: 5:45.91 49.13

100m: 1:33.25 50.01 200m: 3:13.92 50.99 300m: 4:56.78 51.86 400m: 6:34.75 48.84

4. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 207677 Lagoa AC 6:36.59 153
50m: 46.09 46.09 150m: 2:28.24 49.99 250m: 4:06.75 48.92 350m: 5:46.00 50.22

100m: 1:38.25 52.16 200m: 3:17.83 49.59 300m: 4:55.78 49.03 400m: 6:36.59 50.59

5. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 203150 Portinado 6:46.66 142
50m: 45.21 45.21 150m: 2:28.37 51.87 250m: 4:14.59 53.12 350m: 6:00.02 53.03

100m: 1:36.50 51.29 200m: 3:21.47 53.10 300m: 5:06.99 52.40 400m: 6:46.66 46.64

6. Alexandre Rijo, ARVELA 07 203148 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 7:10.49 119
50m: 48.46 48.46 150m: 2:38.90 53.96 250m: 4:31.06 55.48 350m: 6:19.96 54.32

100m: 1:44.94 56.48 200m: 3:35.58 56.68 300m: 5:25.64 54.58 400m: 7:10.49 50.53

7. Krishkumar, PATEL 07 205061 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 7:27.40 106
50m: 46.17 46.17 150m: 2:38.40 57.97 250m: 4:35.51 57.95 350m: 6:33.56 58.06

100m: 1:40.43 54.26 200m: 3:37.56 59.16 300m: 5:35.50 59.99 400m: 7:27.40 53.84

DNS David Martins, CARMO 07 207273 Natacao de Olhao

EXH Javier, BUENDIA VALIENTE 07 C.N. Huelva 5:43.27 236
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:05.78 44.56 250m: 3:33.68 44.63 350m: 5:00.85 43.36

100m: 1:21.22 42.37 200m: 2:49.05 43.27 300m: 4:17.49 43.81 400m: 5:43.27 42.42

EXH Pablo Menguiano, GOMEZ 07 C.N. Huelva 5:45.94 230
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:05.66 44.64 250m: 3:33.48 44.81 350m: 4:59.81 42.11

100m: 1:21.02 42.74 200m: 2:48.67 43.01 300m: 4:17.70 44.22 400m: 5:45.94 46.13

EXH Abdeslam, ER-RBIE ALVAREZ 07 C.N. Huelva 6:48.00 140
50m: 44.34 44.34 150m: 2:27.96 53.62 250m: 4:15.06 54.28 350m: 5:58.53 51.97

100m: 1:34.34 50.00 200m: 3:20.78 52.82 300m: 5:06.56 51.50 400m: 6:48.00 49.47


